
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES & COMPETITION HOLIDAYS

12-06-2021 Satruday
 Principal staff meeting with High School & 

Higher secondary teachers
Principal Staff meeting with 

Middle School teachers
14-06-2021 Monday  Beginning of Online Classes
15-06-2021 Tuesday  Principal staff meeting with primary teachers 

16-06-2021 Wednesday
 Principal staff meeting with  teachers

Provisional admission of class XI

01/07/2021 & 02/07/2021 Thursday & Friday Copy Submission

03-07-2021 Saturday
Class I to V

Hand Writing Compition ( English & Hindi)
12/07/2021  To 17/07/2021 Monday to Saturday  PT 1 Exam 

21-07-2021 Wednesday Eid-Al-Adha ( Bakrid)

14-08-2021 Saturday

Drawing Competition
Topics are :-

 I - National Flag
II & III - National Bird

Class- IV & V
Rakhi Making Competition

19-08-2021 Thursday Muharram
21-08-2021 Saturday Rakshabandhan
30-08-2021 Monday Janmashtami

04-09-2021 Saturday Teacher's Day Celebration
07/09/2021 To 14/09/2021 Tuesday To Tuesday PT 2 Exam

18-09-2021 Saturday

Class I to III
Singing Competition

Class IV & V
Boys- Decoration of Ganesha

Girls- Mehandi

AUGUST 2021 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 23)

JUNE 2021 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 16)

JULY 2021 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 26)

ST. PIUS SR. SEC. SCHOOL
PRIMARY ACADEMIC PLANNER 2021-22

SEPTEMBER 2021 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 26)



02-10-2021 Saturday Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti

04-10-2021 Monday 
Class I to V

Dance Competition
15-10-2021 Friday Vijyadashmi

18/10/2021 TO 30/10/2021 Monday To Saturday Term I Exam
19-10-2021 Tuesday Milad-un-nabi
20-10-2021 Wednesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

02/11/2021 To 05/11/2021 Tuesday To Saturday Diwali Holiday

13-11-2021 Saturday

Class I to III
Fancy Dress Competition
Class IV- Pot Decoration

Class V - Bottle Decoration

19-11-2021 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti
24/11/2021 TO 30/11/2021 Wednesday To Tuesday PT 3 Exam

04-12-2021 Saturday

Class I to III
Santa Cap with paper

Class IV & V
Speech Compitition/ Salad Decoration/Card Making

Topics for Speech- Christmas, Lockdown
13/12/2021 TO 23/12/2021 Moday To Thusday PT 4 Exam
24/12/2021 TO 31/12/2021 Friday To Friday Winter Vacation

22-01-2022 Saturday

Class I to III
Story Telling Competition

Class IV & V
Poster making with slogan

Topic- Corona
26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day

15/02/2022 To 28/02/2021 Tuesday To Monday Term 2
FEBRUARY 2022 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 24)

OCTOBER 2021 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 20)

NOVEMBER 2021 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 20)

DECEMBER 2021 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 20)

JANUARY 2022 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 25)


